
DBIT - LEARNING RESOURCE CENTRE

Book  Requisition Form - Students

Department Outward No.: __________________                                               Date : ____________

Student Name  : __________________ Dept. : __________________   Roll No.: ______________

Sl. No.
Title of the book Author(s) Publisher

Cost (if
Known)

Rs.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the Subject Teacher / Mentor : __________________ Signature : _________________

Approved by HoD : ___________________

Librarian Principal

Note:-

Before you apply, please check Library OPAC to make sure that the book you are going to request is not owned by DBIT
Library. We will make every effort to fulfill your request, but we may be unable to meet your request for reasons such as
the material is out of stock or print, or the price is exceeding the budget.


